LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT PURCHASE ORDERNO 0001108966

CHASING. | COMPL
PUR SING: (916) 568-3071 e FAX: (916) 568-3145 Date Revision Page
ACCOUNTING OPS: (916) 568-3065 e FAX: (916) 286-3636 10/17/2019 1
Payment Terms  Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shippi Point See Details
PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Referencer o Tocation/ Dept
1022815 GRAHLMANA HANEYB 04ADMN
Supplier: 0000042840
GLOVER'’S EASY SCORE INC . Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
PO BOX 355 RECEIVING
FORESTVILLE CA 95436 10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798
Phone: (707)887-2812 United States
Fax: (707) 887-2812
Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court
email: sandy@scorebooks.com Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States
Tax Exempt? N
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date |
1- 1 BB-101; BASEBALL/SOFTBALL 50 SCORING 1.00EA 15.00 15.00 10/28/2019
SHEETS (NO STATS); REFILL ONLY
2- 1 BB-106; BASEBALL/SOFTBALL 9 TO 15 1.00EA 15.00. 15.00 10/28/2019
PLAYER SCOREBOOK (30 GAMES); BOOK
FORM ONLY
3 1 SHIPPING & HANDLING (3-10 WORKING 1.00EA 10.50 10.50 10/28/2019
DAYS)
WSO; ATTN: AMBER GRAHLMAN
Paid Ch# 94-786919
10/29/19 Amt $ 43.63
Sub Total Amount 40.50
Sales Tax Amount 3.13
Total PO Amount 43.63
BU Acct Fd  Org Prog  Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 700P 43.63 2020
FEAXKED
0001022815CHAVEZAL6~-0CT-2019 -
0CT 17 2019
[ L@’ e ermseeidi |
Ly o

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.
If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

All shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order Authorized Signature
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.
A

L

Notice to vendor: You are responsible for delivering goods and delivery documents to the Receiving Department at the site. Failure to do so will delay
payment processing. Vendor is responsible for obtaining verification of delivery by authorized Receiving Room personnel. Receipt of goods by other
parties and failure to obtain authorized signatures may also delay payment. NOTE: PAYMENT TERMS NET 30

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEETS (MSDS) must be provided with the delivery of product as required by law.




Requisition

Supplier: MISCELLANEOUS 0000003680 Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Fkkk Req ID: Date Page
*rekk CA 95825 0001022815 10/ 09/ 2019 1
United States Requi si tion Name:
GLOVERS SCOREBOCKS
email: Requester
Anber G ahl nan
Ship To: RECEIVING Requester Signature
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798 Buyer : Brenda Haney
Appr oved:
Entered By: MJ 09- OCT- 2019
LLine-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date |
1-1 BB-101; BASEBALL/SOFTBALL 50 SCORING 1 EA 15. 00 15. 00 10/23/2019
SHEETS (NO STATS); REFILL ONLY
2-1 BB-106; BASEBALL/SOFTBALL 9 TO 15 1 EA 15. 00 15. 00 10/23/2019
PLAYER SCOREBOOK (30 GAMES); BOOK
FORM ONLY
3-1 SHIPPING & HANDLING (3-10 WORKING 1 EA 10. 50 10. 50 10/23/2019
DAYS)
40.50 Sub-total
3.13 Est. tax
Total Requisition Amount: 43. 63

QUOTE DTD 10/07/19; NEW VENDOR; INPUT VENDOR PKG 10/07/19

GLOVER'S SCOREBOOKS; P.O. BOX 355, FORESTVILLE, CA 95436; 707-887-2812

WSO; ATTN: AMBER GRAHLMAN

BU Acct Fd  Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 700P 40. 50

Pur chases Charged to Catagorical

This purchase is in conpliance with the requirenent of

Prograns, Grants or Speci al

Proj ect .

For grants/special projects

Approval Signature Approval Signature

Approval Signature




AC-900
BB-100
BB-101
BB-103
BB-102
BB-105
B8B-106
BB-107
BB-104

BS-32
BB-109
B8K-200
BK-204
BK-205
BK-206
FB-300
FB-301
FB-302
FB-305
FB-308
FB-309

LC-406
LC-407
S0-404
TN-504
TN-503
TR-800
CC-810
VB-600
VB-602
VB-603
VB-604
VB-605
WR-700

AC-801
AC-902
AC-903
AC-906
AC-908

Alaska, Hawaii & foreign orders will be billed actual shipping charges.

Binder

SCOREBOOKS

Baseball/Softball Scoring & Stats (30 Games)
Baseball/Softball 50 Scoring Sheets (No Stats)

Baseball/Softball Line-Up Cards, Large (5.5 x 8.5, 4-part)
Baseball/Softball Dugout Line-Up Charts (11 x 14,5)
Baseball/Softball Pitching-Hitting-Scouting Charts
Baseball/Softball 9 to 15 Player Scorebook {30 Games)

Basaball/Softball 9 to 15 Player Refill (30 Games)
Baseball/Softball Short Form Scorebook

Baseball Side-by-Side Scorebook (30 Games)

Baseball/Softball Announcer Scoresheets (50 Games)

Basketball Scoring & Stats {35 Games)
Basketball Shortform Scorebook (35 Games)
Basketball Shot-Rebound Tracker (8.5 x 11)
Basketball Floor Chart (8.5 x 11}

Football Scoring & Stats (15 Games)

Football Drive Charts (11 x 14.5)
Football Field Charts (8.5 x 11)

Football Play Options Chars (8.5 x 11)
Football Offensive (15 Games)
Football Defensive

Lacrosse Scorebook Women's (26 Games)
Lacrosse Scorebook Men's (26 Games)

Soccer Shortform Scorebook (30 Games)

Tennis Shortform Scorebook (30 Matches)

Tennis Line-Up Cards, Large (5.5 x B.5, 4-part)
Track Scoring & Event Charts (6 Mests)

Cross Country Scoring Sheets, 4 part (30 Meets)
Volleyball Scoring and Stats (11 x 14.5) (35 Matches)
Volieyball Game Stat Charis (11 x 14.5) 140 Games
Volleyball Line-Up Cards, Large (5.5 x 8.5, 4-part)
Volleyball Shortform (35 Matches)
Volleyball Libero Tracking Charts (175 Garhes)
Wrestling Shortform (45 Matches)

Acrylic Line-Up Card Holder (Fits Line-Up Card)
Acrylic Holder, Large

Clipboard, Large (Alloy)
Clipboard, Small {Alloy)

Scorebook Bag

Foreign orders must be paid in U.S, currency.

Name
Street

Phone

Payment Method

“Specify Colors

ACCESSORIES

Quote [ O Or)/,q
C ‘C

Binder Only
Refill Only
Refill Only

35 Sets/Pack
30 Charts/Pack
30 Charts/Pack
Book Form Only

Refill Only
Book Form Only

Book Form Only
Refill Only
Refill Only

Book Form Only

35 Charts/Pack

35 Charts/Pack
Refill Only

30 Charts/Pack

30 Charts/Pack

30 Charts/Pack

Book Form Only

Book Form Only

Book Form Only
Book Form Only
Book Form Only
Book Form Only
30 Sets/Pack
Refill Only
30 Sets/Pack
Refill Only
Reflil Only
35 Sets/Pack
Book Form Only
35 Sheets
Book Form Only

{6x 10)
(9x12)
(12x17)
(10x 13)

S & H (3-10 working days)
S & H {2-5 working days)

Exp

22.00
15.00
15.00
9.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
20.00
15.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00

12.00
12,00
16.00
15.00
9.00
25.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
8.00
15.00
12.00
20.00

13.00
15.00
18.00
15.00
25.00
SUBTOTAL

Tax (CA residents only)

UVisa OMC
/

$10.50
$15.00

Y10 ¢

LSINY 2

CCVv #

P.O. Box 355 » Forestville, CA 95436 Phone or Fax (707) 887-2812 » www.glovers-scorebooks.com



	PO#_0001108966
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	ORDER FORM DTD 10/07



